
• 
• 

,.,01,-.PEtllf I{): 

Shri V
aishnav V

idyapeeth V
ishw

avidyalaya 
tli'"' 
... 

" -
Shri V

aishnav Institute of A
rchitecture 

~,. 
l} 

\ 
..,.., 

C
hoice B

ased C
redit System

 (C
B

C
S) Schem

e in the light of N
EP-2020 

J
'•..._

_
_

_
a
 

M
.D

es. (Interior D
esign) 

C
 SE

M
E

ST
E

R
-I 

( 2022-2024) 
TEA

CH
IN

G
 

EX
A

M
IN

A
TIO

N
 SC

H
EM

E 

"' 
TH

EO
R

Y
 

PR
A

C
TIC

A
L 

CO
U

RSE 
t: 

End Sem
 

EndSem
 

Sr.N
o. 

C
ouneC

ode 
C

ouneN
am

e 
Q

 
Tw

o Term
 

Internal 
TY

PO
LO

G
Y

 
L 

T 
s 

::l 
U

nlvenity 
Sesslonal 

U
nlvenity 

E
um

avg. 
Assessm

ent" 
u 

E
um

 
(20%

) 
V

lvaE
um

 
(60%

) 
(20%

) 
(60%

) 
(40%

) 

1 
M

DID 101 
STUDIO 

D
ESIG

N
 I (IN

D
IA

N
 

0 
0 

12 
12 

0 
0 

0 
240 

160 
V

ERN
A

CU
LA

R IN
TERIO

RS) 

2 
M

DID 102 
STUDIO 

A
D

V
A

N
CED

 SOFTW
ARES 

0 
0 

4 
4 

0 
0 

0 
120 

80 

3 
M

DID 103 
TIIEO

RY
CU

M
 

STUDIO 
M

A
TERIA

L EXPLORATION 
I 

I 
2 

4 
60 

20 
20 

60 
40 

4 
M

DID 104 
TIIEO

RY
 

TRA
D

ffiO
N

A
L INTERIORS O

F 
2 

0 
IN

J)IA
 

0 
2 

60 
20 

20 
0 

0 

5 
M

DID 105 
TIIEO

RY
 

LIG
H

TIN
G

 AND ILLUM
INATION 

2 
0 

0 
2 

60 
20 

20 
0 

0 

ELECTIV
E! 

6 
M

DID 106(A) 
A

daptive Reuse and Recycle 
3 

0 
0 

3 
60 

20 
20 

0 
0 

TI!EO
RY

 
M

DID 106(8) 
Trends in Interior D

esign 

TO
TA

L 
8 

I 
18 

27 

Legrndt: L -Ltcturt i T -TutorlaV
l'eacher G

uided Student A
ctivity i S -Studio ; 

"Teacher A
ssessm

ent shall be based on follow
ing com

ponents: Q
uiz/A

ssignm
ent/Project/Participation In Class, given that no com

ponent shall exceed m
ore than 10 m

ark!. 

Chairperson 
Chairperson 

B
oard of Studies 

Faulty of Studies 
Shrf V

alshnav V
ldyapeeth V

lshw
avldyalaya Indore 

Shrl V
alshnav V

ktyapeeth 
Vlshwavkfyalaya Indore 

Cont~ 
S

M
 V

1lshnav V
ldy1peeth 

Indore 

(}1(_ 
-~,,,~ 

Vice Chancellor 
Sh~ 

Indore 

..l"' 
<

~
 

g~ 400 

200 

200 

100 

100 

100 

1100 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

