

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Shri Vaishnav Institute of Architecture Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020 M.Des. (Interior Design)

				idio;	Legends: L - Lecture; 1 - Tutoriav Leacner Guided Student Activity; S - Studio;	nided Stude	I cacher G	- I UTOTIAL	Lecture ; I	Legends: L-	-		
1100						27		1		TOTAL			
										Trends in Interior Design	I I I CON I	MDID 106(B)	
100	0	0	20	20	8	u	0	0	3	Adaptive Reuse and Recycle	THEORY	MDID 106(A)	6
					10.0					ELECTIVE I			
100	0	0	20	20	60	2	0	0	2	LIGHTING AND ILLUMINATION	THEORY	MDID 105	5
100	0	0	20	20	60	2	. 0	0	2	TRADITIONAL INTERIORS OF INDIA	THEORY	MDID 104	4
200	40	60	20	20	60	4	2	-	-	MATERIAL EXPLORATION	THEORY CUM STUDIO	MDID 103	3
200	80	120	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	ADVANCED SOFTWARES	STUDIO	MDID 102	2
400	160	240	0	0	0	12	12	0	0	DESIGN I (INDIAN VERNACULAR INTERIORS)	STUDIO	MDID 101	
TOTAI MARK	Internal Assessment* (40%)	End Sem University Viva Exam (60%)	Sessional (20%)	Two Term Exam avg. (20%)	End Sem University Exam (60%)	CREDIT	ø	T	F	Course Name	COURSE TYPOLOGY	Course Code	Sr. No.
L S	PRACTICAL	1 1		THEORY		s		,				20	
		HEME	EXAMINATION SCHEME	EXA			ดั	TEACHING	٥				
					2022-2024)	(20	-I	SEMESTER - I	MES	SE			

Chairperson

Chairperson

Board of Studies

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

vidvalava Indora Shri Va

Chairperson
Faulty of Studies
Shri Valshnav Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya Indore

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore *Teacher Assessment shall be based on following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks.

Joint Registar Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

tar Vi dyapeeth Shri Va a Indore Vishwa

Vice Chancellor
Shri Valshnav Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya Indore